®
Est. 1962
®
Est. 1962
WAKO H1000 FIELD CRUISER
Spray with confidence!
Key Features:
•	 Frame-Tough 4” x 6”, heavy wall tubing

•	 Handwand
•	 Banjo Fittings
•	 Cab Access Control
•	 30’ Boomless Nozzle Kit
•	 Swivel Boom w/Boomless
Nozzles
Optional:
•	 Electronic Cab Controls
•	 Foam Marker System
•	 12’, 18’, 22’, Steel Boom
w/Dripless Nozzles
Optional (Gas Only):
•	 Cattle Sprayer Attachment
•	 Fire Fighter Kit
PART# SIZE
ASRW075E 75 GALLON 12V ELECTRIC 5.3 GPM
ASRW075ECC 75 GALLON 12V ELECTRIC 5.3 GPM W/CAB CONTROL
ASRW075 75 GALLON GAS 5.5HP HONA GX 160
ASRW075GCC 75 GALLON GAS 5.5HP HONA GX 160 W/CAB CONTROL
BOOMLESS NOZZLES
®
Est. 1962
Wako can custom build a sprayer for your specific needs.  Lots of sprayer options, too
many to list. Call for price and availabilty.
WAKO 3 POINT SPRAYERS
3PT Sprayer
Boom & Boomless Nozzles
Add on options: Electric Shutoff,
Boom Control, Choice of Pump
PART# GALLONS CATEGORY
ASRW0553PT 55 GALLON 1
ASRW1103PT 110 GALLON 1
ASRW1503PT 150 GALLON 1 & 2
ASRW2003PT 200 GALLON 3 & 4
ASRW3003PT 300 GALLON 3 & 4
ASRW4003PT 400 GALLON 3 & 4
Cattle Sprayer
KEEP YOUR CATTLE HAPPY & HEALTHY
Key Features:
•	 Multi-Purpose Spraying: Perfect for Fields, Pastures

•	 Metal Caps & Chains
•	 Polished Marine Grade Aluminium body
•	 Separate Replaceable Suction Flange
•	 BIG 2” Suction Port
•	 Big Belly Body Means FAST Priming
•	 BIG Drain Plug
•	 Steel Skids w/Anti-Vibration Mounts
Key Features:
•	 Skid Mount
•	 High Pressure Brass Nozzle
•	 Honda Engine
•	 Aussie Fire Chief Pump
•	 Pond Strainer
•	 Electric Hose Reel
PART# GALLONS
ASRW400FIRE 400 GALLON
ASRW500FIRE 500 GALLON
PART# GALLONS
ASRW200PU 200 GALLON
ASRW200PU 300 GALLON
ASRW300PU 400 GALLON
ASRW400PU 500 GALLON GAS
ASRW500PUE 500 GALLON ELECTRIC
5 Year Pump Warranty
3 Year Engine Warranty
Key Features:
•	 Ace Tank

Trailer Sprayer
Key Features:
•	 Premium Ace Tank w/Drain Plug
•	 Quality 12V ShurFlo Pump (1year warranty)
•	 Tee-Jet Handwands w/Adjustable Spray Tips
•	 Banjo Fittings w/Adjustable Spray Tips
•	 Banjo Fittings w/Micro-Viton Valves
•	 Bypass Agitation System w/Pressure Gauge
•	 15’ of Premium 3/8” EPDM Hose
•	 Double Fltering at Pump Intake and at Nozzles
•	 80” Coverage Boom or 240” Coverage Boomless
Optional:
•	 Boom or Boomless
PART# GALLONS
ASRM1518HW 15 GALLON HANDWAND
ASRM2535BMLSS2 25 GALLON BOOMLESS
ASRM2535HW 25 GALLON HANDWAND
ASRM2535HWB 25 GALLON HANDWAND & BOOM
ASRM5035HW 60 GALLON HANDWAND
Key Features:
•	 25 Gallon
•	 Boom
•	 80” Swath
•	 Dripless Nozzles
•	 3.5 GPM Pump
•	 Pressure Gauge
•	 Handwand
•	 20’ Hose
PART# GALLONS
ASRW150PULLCC 150 GALLON CAB CONTROL
ASRW200PULL 200 GALLON
ASRW200PULLCC 200 GALLON CAB CONTROL
ASRW300PULLCC 300 GALLON CAB CONTROLPART# GALLONS
ASMR2535T 25 GALLON
Key Features:
•	 6 Bolt Hub
•	 11L-15 Implement Tires
•	 Heavy Duty Construction
•	 Hose Reel w/ 100’ 1/2” EPDM
•	 High Quality Fitting & Hose
•	 Boomless Nozzles w/ Swivel Boom
Gas:
•	 5.5HP GX 160 Honda w/Ace Centrifugal Pump
Optional:
•	 Booms - 12’, 18’, 22’
®
Est. 1962
PART# DESCRIPTION
TAESP0300 Saddle & Skid 300gal Eliptical Tank
TAESP0400 Saddle & Skid 400gal Eliptical Tank
TAESP0500 Saddle & Skid 500gal Eliptical Tank
TAESP0750 Saddle & Skid 750gal Eliptical Tank
TAESP1000 Saddle & Skid 1000gal Eliptical Tank
TAESP1600 Saddle & Skid 1600gal Eliptical Tank
BASIC SKID
PART# DESCRIPTION
TAASK0055 Basic Skid 55gal App Tank
TAASK0110 Basic Skid 110gal App Tank
TAASK15032 Basic Skid 150gal App Tank
TAASK20032 Basic Skid 200gal App Tank
TAASK0300 Basic Skid 300gal App Tank
TAASK0400 Basic Skid 400gal App Tank
PART# DESCRIPTION
TAASPA0055 PU Skid 55gal App Tank
TAASPA0110 PU Skid 110gal App Tank
TAASPA015032 PU Skid 150gal App Tank
TAASPA0200 PU Skid 200gal App Tank
TAASPA0300 PU Skid 300gal App Tank
TAASPA0400 PU Skid 400gal App Tank
TAASPA050048 PU Skid 500gal App Tank
PICKUP SKID
PART# DESCRIPTION
TAAST0055 3-PT ASSY Skid 55gal App Tank
TAAST0110 3-PT ASSY SKid110gal App Tank
TAAST015032 3-PT ASSY Skid 150gal App Tank
TAAST050032 3-PT ASSY Skid 200gal App Tank
TAAST0300 3-PT ASSY Skid 300gal App Tank
TAAST04003 3-PT ASSY Skid 400gal App Tank
TAAST050042 3-PT ASSY Skid 500gal App Tank
3-PT SKID ASSY
SKIDS & SADDLES
For many uses - Other options available.
ELIPTICAL SKID